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OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
Administration
Linda D. Scott, PhD, RN, NEA-BC, FAAN 
Dean and Professor 
ldscott@wisc.edu

Lisa C. Bratzke, PhD, RN, ANP-BC, FAHA 
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, Professor 
bratzke@wisc.edu (pinkenstein@wisc.edu)

Katie Bleier 
Assistant Dean for Academic Affairs (Academic Dean) 
katie.bleier (katie.bleier@wisc.edu)@wisc.edu ( mittelstadt@wisc.edu) 
608-263-5172

Dana O'Brien, PhD, MSN, MHA, RN, CNE 
Undergraduate Program Director, Associate Professor 
drobrien2@wisc.edu

Advising and Student Services
advising@nursing.wisc.edu

Darby Sugar 
Director of Advising and Student Services 
darby.sugar@nursing.wisc.edu

Molly Censky 
Assistant Director of Advising and Student Success, Pre-Nursing Advisor 
molly.censky@wisc.edu

Maisee Her 
Pre-Nursing Academic Advisor 
maisee.her@wisc.edu

Leigh Arora 
Pre-Nursing Academic Advisor & BSN@Home Program Coordinator 
leigh.arora@wisc.edu

Tracey Maloney 
Advisor for Admitted Nursing Students (ABSN & TBSN) 
tmmaloney@wisc.edu

Kelli Richards 
Career Development & Learning Support Manager 
kelli.richards@wisc.edu

Admissions and Recruitment
admissions@nursing.wisc.edu

Patrick Stevens 
Director of Admissions & Recruitment 

p (patrick.stevens@wisc.edu)atrick.stevens@wisc.edu (
amjohnson46@wisc.edu)

Clinical Placement
Ann Johnson 
Undergraduate Clinical Placement Coordinator 
amjohnson46@wisc.edu

Rikki Klassy 
Undergraduate Clinical Placement Coordinator 
klassy2@wisc.edu

Student Information and Technology
John Coutley 
Data Reporting Specialist 
coutley@wisc.edu

Amy Corridon 
Curricular & Technology Specialist 
corridon@wisc.edu
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